    B2007  D5
Reverse Key (B-Code) Cordset Part Number Key
Housing Style
(blank) front mount
D front mount, front locknut
FD rear mount
FDH rear mount, separate housing
FDL rear mount, solder cup
M front mount, rotating coupling nut
P back panel mount
FDHO rear mount, separate housing, optional mounting
Keyway Type
(blank) = standard keyway
W = reverse keyway
Number of Wires / AWG / Color Codes
4.2 = 2-wire    BN, BU
4.21 = 2-wire    BN, BU, NAMUR
4.22 = 2-wire    BN, BU
4.23 = 2-wire    BN, BU
4 = 3-wire    BN, BU, BK
4.4 = 4-wire    BN, WH, BU, BK
4.41 = 4-wire    BN, WH, BU, BK, NAMUR
4.43 = 4-wire    BN, WH, BU, BK, yellow jacket
4.5 = 5-wire    BN, WH, BU, BK, GY
4.6 = 6-wire    BN, WH, BU, BK, GY, PK
5 = 5-wire    GN, WH, OG, BK, RD, NAMUR
6 = 6-wire    BN, WH, BU, BK, GY, PK
8 = 8-wire    WH, BN, GN, YE, GY, PK, BU, RD
8.6 = 6-wire    WH, GN, YE, GY, BN, BU
8.8 = 8-wire    WH, GN, YE, GY, BN, PK, BU, RD
10 = 10-wire  WH, BN, GN, YE, GY, PK, BU, RD, OG, TN
12 = 12-wire  WH, BN, GN, YE, GY, PK, BU, RD, OG, TN, BK, VT
AWG sizes depend on body style and “/S” variety
Gender
K = female connector
S = male connector
Connection Type / Length in Meters
(blank) = no leads, either PCB pin or solder cup
PCB = PCB pins
Varieties
/S613 = 18 AWG, standard color code
/S621 = all grey leads, 18 AWG
/S627 = 20 AWG, standard color code
/S1505 = 26 AWG, standard color code
/CS = consult factory, special
/S .. = consult factory, special
Thread Type
(blank) = PG 9 threads or other, see specifications
/13.5 = PG 13.5 threads
/14.5 = 1/2-14 NPSM threads
/14.5/NPT = 1/2-14 NPT threads
/18.25 = 1/4-18 NPT threads
M20 = M20x1 threads
/PG16 = PG 16 threads
M12 Eurofast Receptacle
Housing Material Keyway Type
(blank) = nickel plated brass
V = stainless steel
M12  eurofast® Connectivity
Part Number Keys are to assist in IDENTIFICATION ONLY. Consult factory for catalog items not identified.
F K FD 4.4 * /S..
Receptacle Part Number Key
eu
ro
fa
st
 ®